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Abridged life table by sex, Slovenia, annually
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Life 

expectancy 
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2008 Men 0 0.00269 100000 269 99758 7542053 75.42

1-4 0.00094 99731 94 398735 7442295 74.62

5-9 0.00011 99637 11 498150 7043560 70.69

10-14 0.0009 99627 90 497945 6545410 65.7

15-19 0.00332 99537 331 496964 6047466 60.76

20-24 0.00442 99206 439 494911 5550502 55.95

25-29 0.00412 98767 407 492742 5055590 51.19

30-34 0.0042 98360 413 490768 4562848 46.39

35-39 0.00687 97946 673 488131 4072080 41.57

40-44 0.01174 97273 1142 483548 3583949 36.84

45-49 0.02122 96131 2040 475731 3100401 32.25

50-54 0.03177 94091 2989 463364 2624670 27.89

55-59 0.05416 91102 4934 444130 2161306 23.72

60-64 0.07263 86168 6259 416061 1717177 19.93

65-69 0.09892 79910 7905 381020 1301116 16.28

70-74 0.16627 72005 11972 331889 920096 12.78

75-79 0.24758 60033 14863 263997 588207 9.8

80-84 0.39325 45170 17763 181526 324210 7.18

85-89 0.56001 27407 15348 96932 142684 5.21

90-94 0.71417 12059 8612 36041 45752 3.79

95-99 0.83658 3447 2883 8613 9711 2.82

100 + 1 563 563 1098 1098 1.95

Women 0 0.00207 100000 207 99814 8226116 82.26

1-4 0.00022 99793 22 399129 8126302 81.43

5-9 0.00103 99771 103 498610 7727173 77.45

10-14 0.00042 99668 42 498255 7228563 72.53

15-19 0.00121 99626 120 497806 6730308 67.56

20-24 0.00086 99506 86 497273 6232502 62.63

25-29 0.00138 99420 137 496774 5735229 57.69

30-34 0.00183 99283 182 495984 5238456 52.76

35-39 0.00256 99102 254 494895 4742471 47.85

40-44 0.0046 98848 455 493161 4247576 42.97

45-49 0.00765 98393 753 490217 3754415 38.16

50-54 0.01589 97640 1552 484527 3264198 33.43

55-59 0.02002 96089 1923 476054 2779671 28.93

60-64 0.03089 94165 2908 464047 2303618 24.46

65-69 0.04598 91257 4196 446592 1839571 20.16

70-74 0.07917 87060 6892 419077 1392979 16

75-79 0.15108 80168 12112 373134 973902 12.15

80-84 0.27235 68056 18535 296611 600768 8.83

85-89 0.45496 49521 22530 191785 304158 6.14

90-94 0.6657 26991 17968 86260 112373 4.16

95-99 0.82928 9023 7483 22955 26113 2.89

100 + 1 1540 1540 3158 3158 2.05


